
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/7/2024 - 5/7/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/07/2024 00:12 FOLLOWU
P

196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/07/2024 00:29 SUSPPER 4703 LLUVIA ENCANTADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/07/2024 00:31 ASSTDEPT CAMINO CARLOS RAEL/W 
ALAMEDA ST

C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

05/07/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2024 01:00 TRAFFIC 2500 ALAMOSA PL C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/07/2024 01:20 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/07/2024 01:24 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-005107 05/07/2024 01:39 CRIDAMM
V

830 NINITA ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2024 01:43 CLOSEPA 753 CERRILLOS RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2024 01:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/07/2024 01:55 PSYCH   2400-49 LEGACY CT C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/07/2024 03:02 SUSPVEH 3294 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/07/2024 03:03 CLOSEPA 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/07/2024 03:30 CLOSEPA 3574 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/07/2024 04:37 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/07/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/07/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/07/2024 05:45 911HU   3251 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-005110 05/07/2024 06:05 STOLENM
V

849 DON DIEGO AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-005108 05/07/2024 06:17 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/07/2024 06:31 RAL     RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/07/2024 06:40 RECVEH  1220 SENDA DEL VALLE K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/07/2024 06:45 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 06:51 WELFARE 1703 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/07/2024 07:01 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2024 07:05 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/07/2024 07:06 RAL     GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-005109 05/07/2024 07:22 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

05/07/2024 07:39 CLOSEPA CAMINO CAPITAN/CAMINO 
LUMBRE

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/07/2024 07:40 ANIMHIGH N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-005119 05/07/2024 07:43 BURGLAR
Y

7631 ARROYO OESTE LN B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/07/2024 07:49 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/07/2024 07:57 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2024 08:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/07/2024 08:00 PARKED  1270 CALLE LA MIRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 08:07 CLOSEPA TODOS SANTOS ST/SAN 
IGNACIO RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 08:12 ALARMRE
S

1300-A2 RUFINA CIR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/07/2024 08:16 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-005111 05/07/2024 08:18 HARASS  2100 YUCCA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-005113 05/07/2024 08:23 STOLENM
V

4355-C SAN BENITO ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-005112 05/07/2024 08:27 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/07/2024 08:30 911HU   3007-724 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 08:31 TRAFFIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/07/2024 08:33 DEADANIM SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

05/07/2024 08:34 ALARMBU
S

1160-A PARKWAY DR C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

05/07/2024 08:34 DISORDER 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 08:36 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2024 08:37 MVAHIT  110 W LUPITA RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/07/2024 08:38 CLOSEPA ESPINACITAS 
ST/HOPEWELL ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2024-005117 05/07/2024 08:39 PHONE   2571 CRISTOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2024 08:39 CLOSEPA 3812 MONTANA VERDE RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2024-005114 05/07/2024 08:46 DOMESTIC 1025 CALLE CARMILITA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/07/2024 08:49 PARKED  3358 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 08:50 SUSPPER CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/07/2024 09:06 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 09:08 ALARMRE
S

10 ALTAZANO DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-005116 05/07/2024 09:09 AGGBAT  3007-143 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/07/2024 09:14 PARKED  2417 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 09:14 WELFARE 662-4 ALTA VISTA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2024 09:15 ALARMBU
S

1609 ALCALDESA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-005115 05/07/2024 09:18 PARKED  2932 BELLAMAH DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 09:21 HARASS  4499-4202 SAN IGNACIO RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/07/2024 09:32 PARKED  2844 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2024-005120 05/07/2024 09:36 CATBITE 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE
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05/07/2024 09:44 RAL     AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/07/2024 09:47 RAL     COUNTRY CLUB 
GARDENS/AIRPORT RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2024 09:58 ALARMRE
S

711 PINON DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-005121 05/07/2024 09:58 DISORDER 3625-231 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2024 10:00 PARKED  2707 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 10:05 DOCINFOR 1614 CITY LIGHTS V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/07/2024 10:07 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/07/2024 10:10 PARKED  1525 LA CIENEGUITA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 10:11 MVAHIT  W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/07/2024 10:13 WELFARE 1116 E ALAMEDA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2024 10:14 PARKED  1518 CALLE ANGELINA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 10:15 DISORDER 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 10:15 OVERDOS
E

1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-005118 05/07/2024 10:17 ROA     601 ALTA VISTA ST S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/07/2024 10:20 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 10:20 MVANONI
N

141 E PALACE AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 10:29 FOLLOWU
P

33 LAS CUATRO MILPAS I122  DEETS, BRANDON

05/07/2024 10:31 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 10:33 PARKED  2383 CAMINO PINTORES S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 10:38 MVAHIT  PASEO DE 
PERALTA/CAMINO DE LA 
FAMILIA

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/07/2024 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2024 11:01 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-005122 05/07/2024 11:05 ROBBERY 2900 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/07/2024 11:09 CHILDMV 1651-1 GALISTEO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/07/2024 11:15 PARKED  2019 HOPI RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 11:31 CLOSEPA 5701 CERRILLOS RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/07/2024 11:32 WELFARE 834 COLUMBIA ST B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2024 11:32 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005144 05/07/2024 11:36 HARASS  3014 SIRINGO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/07/2024 11:40 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005136 05/07/2024 11:40 DOMESTIC 2232 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2024 11:43 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 11:43 TRAFHAZ 2820 CERRILLOS RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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05/07/2024 11:47 DISORDER 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2024 11:47 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005127 05/07/2024 11:48 TROVIOLA 233 CANYON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2024 11:51 RAL     S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/07/2024 12:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/07/2024 12:06 911HU   2701 SAWMILL RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005123 05/07/2024 12:10 CRIMDAM
A

2900 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-005124 05/07/2024 12:20 STOLENM
V

1152-D CALLE AMANDA I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/07/2024 12:25 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/07/2024 12:26 RAL     GONZALES RD/LEJANO LN S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/07/2024 12:28 SUSPPER GEO LN/AIRPORT RD A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/07/2024 12:28 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2024 12:33 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/07/2024 12:35 WELFARE 297 LOMITA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2024 12:40 HARASS  3167-D JEMEZ RD B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/07/2024 12:43 ASSISTAN 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/07/2024 12:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2024 12:47 SEXOFFE
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2024 12:48 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/07/2024 12:49 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AGGIE RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/07/2024 12:51 ALARMBU
S

60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/07/2024 12:55 RAL     530 W CORDOVA RD S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/07/2024 12:57 SUSPPER 6151-131 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/07/2024 12:59 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/07/2024 13:02 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2024 13:10 CLOSEPA 5741 AIRPORT RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/07/2024 13:29 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2024 13:30 ALARMRE
S

617 CUMBRE VISTA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2024 13:32 WANTED  S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005125 05/07/2024 13:35 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/07/2024 13:39 NARCOTIC EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2024 13:43 ITEMLF  624-19 GALISTEO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

Page 4 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/07/2024 13:43 PARKED  918 DON JUAN ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2024 13:58 SUSPVEH 1965 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2024 14:01 MVANONI
N

LENA ST/SECOND ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2024-005140 05/07/2024 14:06 FRAUD   2861 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005128 05/07/2024 14:16 RAL     6-A MUSCAT DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-005126 05/07/2024 14:20 RAL     4335 JAGUAR LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/07/2024 14:30 CLOSEPA 619 PAULIN ST C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/07/2024 14:49 WELFARE 4409 ROSALINDA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/07/2024 14:55 ALARMBU
S

3474 ZAFARANO DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-005130 05/07/2024 14:55 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2024 14:56 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-005135 05/07/2024 14:57 CRIDAMM
V

321 JOHNSON ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/07/2024 14:58 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/07/2024 15:03 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/07/2024 15:03 RAL     103 DAYBREAK S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

05/07/2024 15:05 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/07/2024 15:15 DISORDER 402 RODEO RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-005131 05/07/2024 15:17 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2024 15:17 RAL     RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2024-005133 05/07/2024 15:19 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2024 15:30 DISORDER 200 LINCOLN AVE A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/07/2024 15:33 WELFARE 2603 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/07/2024 15:34 WELFARE 2774 SAWMILL RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2024-005129 05/07/2024 15:38 STRAY   2758 VIA VENADO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/07/2024 15:42 NARCOTIC 501 FRANKLIN AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/07/2024 15:51 HARASS  2046 CALLE LORCA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2024-005132 05/07/2024 15:57 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

05/07/2024 15:57 PHONE   S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/07/2024 16:04 DISORDER 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2024 16:06 WILDLIFE 1372 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2024 16:12 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2024 16:15 MVANONI
N

GALISTEO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-005134 05/07/2024 16:28 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO
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05/07/2024 16:31 TRAFHAZ 909 EARLY ST S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/07/2024 16:31 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2024 16:35 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-005141 05/07/2024 16:39 SIMPASLT 4425 SANTA LUCIA ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/07/2024 16:41 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/07/2024 16:42 AMBULAN
C

2110 S PACHECO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2024-005137 05/07/2024 16:47 RAL     5912 JAGUAR DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/07/2024 16:57 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/07/2024 16:59 MVAHIT  432 LUISA PL S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/07/2024 17:06 PARKED  4250 CERRILLOS RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2024 17:09 RECKLESS AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/RODEO RD

B10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/07/2024 17:10 WELFARE 540-3 W CORDOVA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/07/2024 17:10 ALARMBU
S

233 CANYON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2024 17:12 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2024 17:12 WELFARE 1621 LLANO ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2024 17:22 ALARMBU
S

550-D SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

05/07/2024 17:24 ALARMBU
S

50 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-005138 05/07/2024 17:29 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2024 17:32 DISORDER 730 CAMINO SANTA ANA B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/07/2024 17:32 TRAFHAZ 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/07/2024 17:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2024 17:33 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-005139 05/07/2024 17:38 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/07/2024 17:41 WELFARE 27717-9 I 25 W FRONTAGE 
RD

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-005143 05/07/2024 17:41 WEAPON  2530 YUCCA ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/07/2024 17:42 CLOSEPA SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-005142 05/07/2024 17:53 HARASS  4700 LAS PLAZUELAS B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/07/2024 17:56 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/07/2024 17:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2024 18:00 STANDBY 998 CALLE FELIZ B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/07/2024 18:02 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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05/07/2024 18:16 SUSPPER 632 GOMEZ RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/07/2024 18:27 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2024 18:32 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/07/2024 18:37 STALLEDM E CORDOVA RD/SEVILLE 
RD

B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-005146 05/07/2024 18:41 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-005150 05/07/2024 18:42 LARCBIKE 410-12 BISHOPS LODGE RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/07/2024 18:45 WELFARE 3155 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2024-005147 05/07/2024 18:54 DOMESTIC 1011-A CHICOMA VISTA B323  ARN, DEREK

05/07/2024 18:57 MVANONI
N

CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

05/07/2024 19:01 WELFARE 1858-158D PLAZA DEL SUR 
DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2024 19:17 STALLEDM 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

05/07/2024 19:23 PARKED  4000 LA CARRERA B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2024-005145 05/07/2024 19:23 BURGMV  911 AGUA FRIA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/07/2024 19:24 DISORDER 518-C BARELA LN B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/07/2024 19:30 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/07/2024 19:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/07/2024 19:35 SUSPVEH 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/07/2024 19:39 CLOSEPA 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

05/07/2024 19:39 SEXOFFE
N

1608 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2024 19:43 911HU   500 S GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/07/2024 19:45 TRAFFIC HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/07/2024 19:59 ALARMBU
S

500 MONTEZUMA AVE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/07/2024 20:13 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/07/2024 20:15 STALLEDM 8450 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/07/2024 20:19 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/07/2024 20:20 STALLEDM RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/07/2024 20:32 DISORDER 101 W ALAMEDA ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-005148 05/07/2024 20:55 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/07/2024 21:01 MVAHIT  CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA/RUFINA ST

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/07/2024 21:05 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/07/2024 21:08 LARCENY 3525 ZAFARANO DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/07/2024 21:14 LARCENY 3014 SIRINGO RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-005149 05/07/2024 21:21 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/07/2024 21:41 WELFARE 1703 CERRILLOS RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO
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05/07/2024 21:45 DISORDER 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/07/2024 21:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

05/07/2024 21:47 SUSPPER 1321 CALLE INEZ C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/07/2024 21:50 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B323  ARN, DEREK

05/07/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/07/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 1140 ALTO ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2024 22:01 WELFARE 2309 W ALAMEDA ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/07/2024 22:10 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2024 22:16 MVANONI
N

4033 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/07/2024 22:20 DISORDER 2096 FIFTH ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-005151 05/07/2024 22:27 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-005152 05/07/2024 22:28 MISSING 2351 CAMINO CARLOS REY C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/07/2024 22:28 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/07/2024 22:29 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CALLE ZAGUAN C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/07/2024 22:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/07/2024 22:34 WELFARE 6151-130 AIRPORT RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/07/2024 22:46 DISORDER 1520 ESCONDIDA CT C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/07/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/07/2024 23:12 DISORDER 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/07/2024 23:12 SUSPPER 6600-908 JAGUAR DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/07/2024 23:12 WELFARE 4263 PARQUE DE VILLA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/07/2024 23:22 MVANONI
N

4033 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/07/2024 23:31 WELFARE 6599 JAGUAR DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-005153 05/07/2024 23:34 CRIMDAM
A

2405-107 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/07/2024 23:41 SUSPVEH 1516 LUISA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/07/2024 23:58 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

Total Number of Events Listed:  255
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/7/2024 - 5/7/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-076807 05/07/2024 00:12 FOLLOW UP 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C246  CNR 05/07/2024 00:35:19
24-076816 05/07/2024 00:29 SUSPICIOUS 4703 LLUVIA ENCANTADA C256  CNR 05/07/2024 01:29:30
24-076817 05/07/2024 00:31 OFFICER CAMINO CARLOS RAEL/W C75   NC  05/07/2024 00:52:43
24-076820 05/07/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C239  NC  05/07/2024 01:42:55
24-076822 05/07/2024 01:00 TRAFFIC STOP 2500 ALAMOSA PL C246  NC  05/07/2024 01:17:37
24-076825 05/07/2024 01:20 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C250  CNR 05/07/2024 01:44:36
24-076826 05/07/2024 01:24 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST C246  VW  05/07/2024 01:27:15
24-076829 05/07/2024 01:39 CRIMINAL 830 NINITA ST C239  R   05/07/2024 03:16:37
24-076830 05/07/2024 01:43 CLOSE PATROL 753 CERRILLOS RD C239  NC  05/07/2024 01:52:58
24-076831 05/07/2024 01:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST C246  NR  05/07/2024 06:03:27
24-076833 05/07/2024 01:55 PSYCHIATRIC 2400-49 LEGACY CT C250  AA  05/07/2024 02:58:06
24-076846 05/07/2024 03:02 SUSPICIOUS 3294 CERRILLOS RD C230  CNR 05/07/2024 03:05:37
24-076847 05/07/2024 03:03 CLOSE PATROL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C250  NR  05/07/2024 04:41:23
24-076852 05/07/2024 03:30 CLOSE PATROL 3574 CERRILLOS RD C230  NC  05/07/2024 03:55:04
24-076859 05/07/2024 04:37 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  05/07/2024 06:08:43
24-076863 05/07/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C256  NC  05/07/2024 05:02:07
24-076862 05/07/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  05/07/2024 05:10:40
24-076865 05/07/2024 05:45 911 HANG UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD I104  CNR 05/07/2024 07:53:43
24-076867 05/07/2024 06:05 UNLAWFUL 849 DON DIEGO AVE A281  R   05/07/2024 08:58:39
24-076870 05/07/2024 06:17 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  R   05/07/2024 08:29:16
24-076875 05/07/2024 06:31 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S503  NC  05/07/2024 07:14:56
24-076877 05/07/2024 06:40 RECOVERED 1220 SENDA DEL VALLE K225  SUP 05/07/2024 11:22:35
24-076879 05/07/2024 06:45 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A237  NR  05/07/2024 07:20:06
24-076881 05/07/2024 06:51 WELFARE 1703 CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  05/07/2024 08:06:43
24-076883 05/07/2024 07:01 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD T234  CI  05/07/2024 07:14:27
24-076884 05/07/2024 07:05 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL S401  NR  05/07/2024 07:35:49
24-076885 05/07/2024 07:06 ANIMALS GOVERNOR MILES S501  NC  05/07/2024 07:30:52
24-076888 05/07/2024 07:22 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  R   05/07/2024 07:22:55
24-076893 05/07/2024 07:39 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CAPITAN/CAMINO S401  NR  05/07/2024 08:30:53
24-076894 05/07/2024 07:40 ANIMALS ON N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR S501  NR  05/07/2024 08:04:32
24-076896 05/07/2024 07:43 BURGLARY 7631 ARROYO OESTE LN B224  R   05/07/2024 11:08:06
24-076898 05/07/2024 07:49 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NC  05/07/2024 09:01:16
24-076901 05/07/2024 07:57 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  05/07/2024 08:06:22
24-076903 05/07/2024 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A63   NR  05/07/2024 08:54:17
24-076904 05/07/2024 08:00 ILLEGALLY 1270 CALLE LA MIRADA S405  CI  05/07/2024 08:03:55
24-076906 05/07/2024 08:07 CLOSE PATROL TODOS SANTOS ST/SAN IGNACIO S405  NR  05/07/2024 08:31:59
24-076910 05/07/2024 08:12 CHECK 1300-A2 RUFINA CIR B268  AS  05/07/2024 17:10:19
24-076911 05/07/2024 08:16 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  05/07/2024 08:25:06
24-076912 05/07/2024 08:18 HARASSMENT 2100 YUCCA ST A233  R   05/07/2024 09:32:42
24-076915 05/07/2024 08:23 UNLAWFUL 4355-C SAN BENITO ST I113  R   05/07/2024 09:32:45
24-076916 05/07/2024 08:27 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   05/07/2024 11:07:22
24-076919 05/07/2024 08:30 911 HANG UP 3007-724 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  NR  05/07/2024 08:57:13
24-076920 05/07/2024 08:31 TRAFFIC STOP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  05/07/2024 08:42:38
24-076922 05/07/2024 08:33 DEAD ANIMAL SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL S507  NR  05/07/2024 08:49:41
24-076923 05/07/2024 08:34 CHECK 1160-A PARKWAY DR C217  AS  05/07/2024 09:13:39
24-076924 05/07/2024 08:34 DISORDERLY 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NR  05/07/2024 09:51:26
24-076926 05/07/2024 08:36 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  NR  05/07/2024 09:05:49
24-076928 05/07/2024 08:37 MV ACCIDENT 110 W LUPITA RD S406  NR  05/07/2024 09:16:47
24-076929 05/07/2024 08:38 CLOSE PATROL ESPINACITAS ST/HOPEWELL ST S401  CI  05/07/2024 09:48:39

Report Generated: 05/08/2024 08:13:58 | User ID: VMSALAS
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24-076930 05/07/2024 08:39 UNLAWFUL USE 2571 CRISTOS RD A202  R   05/07/2024 11:25:44
24-076932 05/07/2024 08:39 CLOSE PATROL 3812 MONTANA VERDE RD S405  NR  05/07/2024 08:43:33
24-076939 05/07/2024 08:46 DOMESTIC 1025 CALLE CARMILITA A218  R   05/07/2024 09:26:46
24-076942 05/07/2024 08:49 ILLEGALLY 3358 LA AVENIDA DE SAN S405  CI  05/07/2024 08:51:38
24-076944 05/07/2024 08:50 SUSPICIOUS CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST A63   NC  05/07/2024 09:07:06
24-076954 05/07/2024 09:06 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST A237  NC  05/07/2024 10:19:29
24-076956 05/07/2024 09:08 CHECK 10 ALTAZANO DR A233  AS  05/07/2024 11:06:17
24-076957 05/07/2024 09:09 AGGRAVATED 3007-143 CERRILLOS RD I108  R   05/07/2024 13:14:33
24-076959 05/07/2024 09:14 ILLEGALLY 2417 AVENIDA DE LAS S405  NR  05/07/2024 09:16:43
24-076960 05/07/2024 09:14 WELFARE 662-4 ALTA VISTA ST A281  NR  05/07/2024 09:48:44
24-076965 05/07/2024 09:15 CHECK 1609 ALCALDESA ST A281  AS  05/07/2024 10:03:04
24-076969 05/07/2024 09:18 ILLEGALLY 2932 BELLAMAH DR S405  R   05/07/2024 09:29:07
24-076971 05/07/2024 09:21 HARASSMENT 4499-4202 SAN IGNACIO RD V303  NR  05/07/2024 15:14:25
24-076976 05/07/2024 09:32 ILLEGALLY 2844 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S405  CI  05/07/2024 09:45:24
24-076977 05/07/2024 09:36 CAT BITE 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  R   05/07/2024 12:25:06
24-076980 05/07/2024 09:44 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  NC  05/07/2024 10:14:40
24-076983 05/07/2024 09:47 ANIMALS COUNTRY CLUB S504  NR  05/07/2024 12:28:46
24-076995 05/07/2024 09:58 CHECK 711 PINON DR A281  CANC05/07/2024 10:04:21
24-076996 05/07/2024 09:58 DISORDERLY 3625-231 CERRILLOS RD A71   R   05/07/2024 14:44:59
24-076997 05/07/2024 10:00 ILLEGALLY 2707 CERRILLOS RD S405  CI  05/07/2024 10:06:57
24-077000 05/07/2024 10:05 DOCUMENTED 1614 CITY LIGHTS V303  NC  05/07/2024 11:44:50
24-077004 05/07/2024 10:07 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  05/07/2024 15:50:24
24-077008 05/07/2024 10:10 ILLEGALLY 1525 LA CIENEGUITA S405  CI  05/07/2024 10:13:58
24-077010 05/07/2024 10:11 MV ACCIDENT W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT S403  MVC 05/07/2024 11:16:41
24-077014 05/07/2024 10:13 WELFARE 1116 E ALAMEDA ST A281  NR  05/07/2024 12:53:10
24-077016 05/07/2024 10:14 ILLEGALLY 1518 CALLE ANGELINA S405  CI  05/07/2024 10:18:30
24-077019 05/07/2024 10:15 DISORDERLY 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NR  05/07/2024 10:29:51
24-077020 05/07/2024 10:15 OVERDOSE OR 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A218  NR  05/07/2024 10:26:34
24-077021 05/07/2024 10:17 RESTRAIN OF 601 ALTA VISTA ST S502  R   05/07/2024 10:52:57
24-077025 05/07/2024 10:20 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A237  NR  05/07/2024 10:47:39
24-077026 05/07/2024 10:20 MV ACCIDENT 141 E PALACE AVE S405  MVC 05/07/2024 10:54:39
24-077033 05/07/2024 10:29 FOLLOW UP 33 LAS CUATRO MILPAS I122  CNR 05/07/2024 14:03:33
24-077035 05/07/2024 10:31 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A237  NR  05/07/2024 11:03:53
24-077037 05/07/2024 10:33 ILLEGALLY 2383 CAMINO PINTORES S405  CI  05/07/2024 10:35:36
24-077042 05/07/2024 10:38 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/CAMINO DE S401  CNI 05/07/2024 11:37:10
24-077051 05/07/2024 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD V263  NR  05/07/2024 11:33:22
24-077055 05/07/2024 11:01 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST A237  NR  05/07/2024 11:42:53
24-077058 05/07/2024 11:05 ROBBERY 2900 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   05/07/2024 12:10:09
24-077060 05/07/2024 11:09 CHILD LOCKED 1651-1 GALISTEO ST A281  NR  05/07/2024 11:22:42
24-077062 05/07/2024 11:15 ILLEGALLY 2019 HOPI RD S405  CI  05/07/2024 11:17:32
24-077067 05/07/2024 11:31 CLOSE PATROL 5701 CERRILLOS RD S403  NR  05/07/2024 11:46:19
24-077068 05/07/2024 11:32 WELFARE 834 COLUMBIA ST B224  NR  05/07/2024 15:08:27
24-077069 05/07/2024 11:32 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  NR  05/07/2024 13:25:38
24-077071 05/07/2024 11:36 HARASSMENT 3014 SIRINGO RD B268  R   05/07/2024 20:55:27
24-077073 05/07/2024 11:40 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD V263  NR  05/07/2024 11:44:12
24-077074 05/07/2024 11:40 DOMESTIC 2232 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO B315  R   05/07/2024 19:39:53
24-077077 05/07/2024 11:43 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A237  NR  05/07/2024 13:00:19
24-077078 05/07/2024 11:43 TRAFFIC 2820 CERRILLOS RD S403  NR  05/07/2024 12:03:10
24-077080 05/07/2024 11:47 DISORDERLY 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A202  CNR 05/07/2024 12:22:29
24-077082 05/07/2024 11:47 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD V263  NR  05/07/2024 11:52:49
24-077085 05/07/2024 11:48 TRO VIOLATION 233 CANYON RD B315  R   05/07/2024 15:31:43
24-077086 05/07/2024 11:51 ANIMALS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA S502  NC  05/07/2024 12:07:29
24-077091 05/07/2024 12:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  05/07/2024 13:57:24
24-077092 05/07/2024 12:06 911 HANG UP 2701 SAWMILL RD V263  CNR 05/07/2024 12:25:14
24-077093 05/07/2024 12:10 CRIMINAL 2900 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   05/07/2024 12:38:17
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24-077097 05/07/2024 12:20 UNLAWFUL 1152-D CALLE AMANDA I108  R   05/07/2024 13:56:44
24-077099 05/07/2024 12:25 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  CNI 05/07/2024 12:36:18
24-077100 05/07/2024 12:26 ANIMALS GONZALES RD/LEJANO LN S502  NC  05/07/2024 12:37:58
24-077103 05/07/2024 12:28 SUSPICIOUS GEO LN/AIRPORT RD A63   NC  05/07/2024 12:35:57
24-077104 05/07/2024 12:28 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD V263  NR  05/07/2024 12:29:41
24-077105 05/07/2024 12:33 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  05/07/2024 13:26:18
24-077106 05/07/2024 12:35 WELFARE 297 LOMITA ST B315  NR  05/07/2024 16:16:32
24-077109 05/07/2024 12:40 HARASSMENT 3167-D JEMEZ RD B77   NC  05/07/2024 13:29:24
24-077113 05/07/2024 12:43 ASSISTANCE 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR S406  NR  05/07/2024 12:52:18
24-077114 05/07/2024 12:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  NR  05/07/2024 13:00:01
24-077115 05/07/2024 12:47 MINOR SEX S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO V263  NC  05/07/2024 13:17:07
24-077117 05/07/2024 12:48 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  NR  05/07/2024 17:00:12
24-077118 05/07/2024 12:49 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AGGIE RD S406  MVC 05/07/2024 13:11:27
24-077120 05/07/2024 12:51 CHECK 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A237  AS  05/07/2024 13:26:08
24-077121 05/07/2024 12:55 ANIMALS 530 W CORDOVA RD S502  NC  05/07/2024 13:14:12
24-077122 05/07/2024 12:57 SUSPICIOUS 6151-131 AIRPORT RD B268  NC  05/07/2024 13:38:48
24-077125 05/07/2024 12:59 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  05/07/2024 15:09:21
24-077127 05/07/2024 13:02 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B404  NR  05/07/2024 13:30:35
24-077133 05/07/2024 13:10 CLOSE PATROL 5741 AIRPORT RD S403  NR  05/07/2024 13:18:43
24-077140 05/07/2024 13:29 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V263  NR  05/07/2024 13:31:53
24-077142 05/07/2024 13:30 CHECK 617 CUMBRE VISTA DR B316  AS  05/07/2024 16:36:58
24-077143 05/07/2024 13:32 WANTED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS V263  NR  05/07/2024 15:17:54
24-077144 05/07/2024 13:35 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B268  R   05/07/2024 15:03:30
24-077145 05/07/2024 13:39 NARCOTICS EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD B224  NR  05/07/2024 14:43:50
24-077146 05/07/2024 13:43 LOST OR FOUND 624-19 GALISTEO ST A203  NC  05/07/2024 14:27:37
24-077147 05/07/2024 13:43 ILLEGALLY 918 DON JUAN ST B404  NC  05/07/2024 14:26:39
24-077150 05/07/2024 13:58 SUSPICIOUS 1965 CERRILLOS RD A202  NC  05/07/2024 14:20:26
24-077152 05/07/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  NR  05/07/2024 14:56:44
24-077154 05/07/2024 14:01 MV ACCIDENT LENA ST/SECOND ST S401  MVC 05/07/2024 14:36:26
24-077157 05/07/2024 14:06 FRAUD 2861 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   05/07/2024 18:17:33
24-077161 05/07/2024 14:16 ANIMALS 6-A MUSCAT DR S504  R   05/07/2024 15:40:01
24-077165 05/07/2024 14:20 ANIMALS 4335 JAGUAR LOOP S503  R   05/07/2024 14:58:25
24-077175 05/07/2024 14:30 CLOSE PATROL 619 PAULIN ST C235  NR  05/07/2024 21:30:31
24-077184 05/07/2024 14:49 WELFARE 4409 ROSALINDA B268  NC  05/07/2024 15:26:58
24-077185 05/07/2024 14:55 CHECK 3474 ZAFARANO DR I113  AS  05/07/2024 17:44:43
24-077186 05/07/2024 14:55 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B224  R   05/07/2024 19:55:32
24-077188 05/07/2024 14:56 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD A202  CI  05/07/2024 15:07:10
24-077189 05/07/2024 14:57 CRIMINAL 321 JOHNSON ST B214  R   05/07/2024 17:15:05
24-077190 05/07/2024 14:58 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES B224  NR  05/07/2024 15:25:49
24-077193 05/07/2024 15:03 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  NR  05/07/2024 15:36:51
24-077194 05/07/2024 15:03 ANIMALS 103 DAYBREAK S507  NR  05/07/2024 17:03:20
24-077195 05/07/2024 15:05 DOG BITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  NR  05/07/2024 16:04:53
24-077202 05/07/2024 15:15 DISORDERLY 402 RODEO RD B323  NR  05/07/2024 16:07:11
24-077204 05/07/2024 15:17 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   05/07/2024 16:14:14
24-077205 05/07/2024 15:17 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO S502  NR  05/07/2024 16:05:26
24-077207 05/07/2024 15:19 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD V263  R   05/07/2024 18:04:43
24-077215 05/07/2024 15:30 DISORDERLY 200 LINCOLN AVE A202  NR  05/07/2024 15:40:21
24-077216 05/07/2024 15:33 WELFARE 2603 CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  05/07/2024 17:22:28
24-077217 05/07/2024 15:34 WELFARE 2774 SAWMILL RD S406  NR  05/07/2024 16:09:56
24-077218 05/07/2024 15:38 STRAY 2758 VIA VENADO S501  R   05/07/2024 15:47:49
24-077222 05/07/2024 15:42 NARCOTICS 501 FRANKLIN AVE K253  NR  05/07/2024 16:05:24
24-077226 05/07/2024 15:51 HARASSMENT 2046 CALLE LORCA K253  NR  05/07/2024 16:31:04
24-077230 05/07/2024 15:57 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   05/07/2024 15:58:07
24-077231 05/07/2024 15:57 UNLAWFUL USE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S409  MVC 05/07/2024 16:08:51
24-077236 05/07/2024 16:04 DISORDERLY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  NR  05/07/2024 16:16:50
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24-077239 05/07/2024 16:06 WILDLIFE ASSIST1372 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  NR  05/07/2024 16:42:30
24-077242 05/07/2024 16:12 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD B316  NR  05/07/2024 17:02:27
24-077243 05/07/2024 16:15 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B255  NR  05/07/2024 16:19:20
24-077248 05/07/2024 16:28 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B224  R   05/07/2024 16:28:40
24-077251 05/07/2024 16:31 TRAFFIC 909 EARLY ST S409  NR  05/07/2024 16:58:00
24-077252 05/07/2024 16:31 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  05/07/2024 17:56:59
24-077257 05/07/2024 16:35 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B404  NR  05/07/2024 17:06:41
24-077263 05/07/2024 16:39 SIMPLE ASSAULT4425 SANTA LUCIA ST K253  R   05/07/2024 18:24:56
24-077265 05/07/2024 16:41 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C235  NC  05/07/2024 21:44:41
24-077267 05/07/2024 16:42 ASSISTING 2110 S PACHECO ST K253  AA  05/07/2024 16:51:29
24-077270 05/07/2024 16:47 ANIMALS 5912 JAGUAR DR S503  R   05/07/2024 17:09:54
24-077271 05/07/2024 16:57 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR K253  NR  05/07/2024 17:36:49
24-077274 05/07/2024 16:59 MV ACCIDENT 432 LUISA PL S403  NR  05/07/2024 17:27:39
24-077276 05/07/2024 17:06 ILLEGALLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B404  CI  05/07/2024 17:11:56
24-077278 05/07/2024 17:09 RECKLESS AVENIDA DE LAS B10   NC  05/07/2024 17:42:05
24-077279 05/07/2024 17:10 WELFARE 540-3 W CORDOVA RD B214  NC  05/07/2024 17:50:00
24-077280 05/07/2024 17:10 CHECK 233 CANYON RD B315  AS  05/07/2024 19:51:01
24-077281 05/07/2024 17:12 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD B404  NR  05/07/2024 17:34:16
24-077282 05/07/2024 17:12 WELFARE 1621 LLANO ST B227  NC  05/07/2024 18:32:36
24-077284 05/07/2024 17:22 CHECK 550-D SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  AS  05/07/2024 17:46:57
24-077285 05/07/2024 17:24 CHECK 50 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B214  AS  05/07/2024 17:35:40
24-077290 05/07/2024 17:29 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   05/07/2024 17:29:57
24-077291 05/07/2024 17:32 DISORDERLY 730 CAMINO SANTA ANA B77   NR  05/07/2024 19:51:31
24-077292 05/07/2024 17:32 TRAFFIC 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S409  CNR 05/07/2024 18:45:37
24-077294 05/07/2024 17:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD A71   CI  05/07/2024 17:43:11
24-077295 05/07/2024 17:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B404  CNR 05/07/2024 18:05:56
24-077302 05/07/2024 17:38 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD V263  R   05/07/2024 17:38:32
24-077303 05/07/2024 17:41 WELFARE 27717-9 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD C230  NC  05/07/2024 21:58:49
24-077304 05/07/2024 17:41 WEAPONS OR 2530 YUCCA ST I113  R   05/07/2024 20:39:18
24-077305 05/07/2024 17:42 CLOSE PATROL SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA S403  NR  05/07/2024 18:03:07
24-077309 05/07/2024 17:53 HARASSMENT 4700 LAS PLAZUELAS B255  R   05/07/2024 19:17:19
24-077310 05/07/2024 17:56 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  05/07/2024 18:02:09
24-077311 05/07/2024 17:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD A71   CI  05/07/2024 18:04:51
24-077312 05/07/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B227  NR  05/07/2024 18:17:42
24-077314 05/07/2024 18:00 CIVIL STAND BY 998 CALLE FELIZ B255  CNR 05/07/2024 19:40:18
24-077315 05/07/2024 18:02 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  CNR 05/07/2024 21:00:49
24-077323 05/07/2024 18:16 SUSPICIOUS 632 GOMEZ RD B290  SUP 05/07/2024 19:12:04
24-077327 05/07/2024 18:27 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  SUP 05/07/2024 21:53:10
24-077334 05/07/2024 18:32 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C230  NC  05/07/2024 22:27:56
24-077335 05/07/2024 18:37 STALLED E CORDOVA RD/SEVILLE RD B214  CNR 05/07/2024 18:53:54
24-077338 05/07/2024 18:41 DOG BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  R   05/07/2024 23:19:42
24-077339 05/07/2024 18:42 LARCENY OF 410-12 BISHOPS LODGE RD B290  R   05/07/2024 21:47:58
24-077341 05/07/2024 18:45 WELFARE 3155 CERRILLOS RD K253  AA  05/07/2024 19:28:36
24-077346 05/07/2024 18:54 DOMESTIC 1011-A CHICOMA VISTA B323  R   05/07/2024 21:31:33
24-077347 05/07/2024 18:57 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS B404  MVC 05/07/2024 19:50:18
24-077349 05/07/2024 19:01 WELFARE 1858-158D PLAZA DEL SUR DR B315  NC  05/07/2024 20:32:10
24-077359 05/07/2024 19:17 STALLED 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S501  NC  05/07/2024 22:12:48
24-077361 05/07/2024 19:23 ILLEGALLY 4000 LA CARRERA B404  CI  05/07/2024 20:19:53
24-077362 05/07/2024 19:23 BURGLARY OF 911 AGUA FRIA ST B214  R   05/07/2024 19:55:42
24-077363 05/07/2024 19:24 DISORDERLY 518-C BARELA LN B227  CNR 05/07/2024 20:03:39
24-077366 05/07/2024 19:30 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO ALIRE B77   NR  05/07/2024 20:00:33
24-077368 05/07/2024 19:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C230  NC  05/07/2024 22:09:53
24-077369 05/07/2024 19:35 SUSPICIOUS 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD K253  NC  05/07/2024 20:32:36
24-077370 05/07/2024 19:39 CLOSE PATROL 52 CAMINO DE JACOBO B76   NR  05/07/2024 19:58:39
24-077372 05/07/2024 19:39 MINOR SEX 1608 CERRILLOS RD B315  NC  05/07/2024 20:09:02
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24-077373 05/07/2024 19:43 911 HANG UP 500 S GUADALUPE ST B315  CNR 05/07/2024 19:59:04
24-077375 05/07/2024 19:45 TRAFFIC STOP HOPEWELL ST/SIXTH ST A71   CI  05/07/2024 20:03:51
24-077377 05/07/2024 19:59 CHECK 500 MONTEZUMA AVE C239  AS  05/07/2024 21:52:50
24-077381 05/07/2024 20:13 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B10   CNR 05/07/2024 20:14:14
24-077382 05/07/2024 20:15 STALLED 8450 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 05/07/2024 20:50:11
24-077384 05/07/2024 20:19 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C252  CNR 05/07/2024 21:40:10
24-077385 05/07/2024 20:20 STALLED RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD C235  NC  05/07/2024 21:15:35
24-077389 05/07/2024 20:32 DISORDERLY 101 W ALAMEDA ST C239  NC  05/07/2024 21:37:45
24-077395 05/07/2024 20:55 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C206  R   05/07/2024 21:40:19
24-077397 05/07/2024 21:01 MV ACCIDENT CALLE NUEVA VISTA/RUFINA ST B255  MVC 05/07/2024 21:29:49
24-077399 05/07/2024 21:05 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C230  NC  05/07/2024 21:22:36
24-077400 05/07/2024 21:08 LARCENY 3525 ZAFARANO DR C252  NR  05/07/2024 21:54:08
24-077402 05/07/2024 21:14 LARCENY 3014 SIRINGO RD C235  NC  05/07/2024 23:19:26
24-077406 05/07/2024 21:21 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C201  R   05/07/2024 23:42:57
24-077415 05/07/2024 21:41 WELFARE 1703 CERRILLOS RD I109  CNR 05/07/2024 21:41:45
24-077418 05/07/2024 21:45 DISORDERLY 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C235  CNR 05/07/2024 22:27:13
24-077419 05/07/2024 21:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C75   VW  05/07/2024 21:52:18
24-077420 05/07/2024 21:47 SUSPICIOUS 1321 CALLE INEZ C206  NC  05/07/2024 22:06:22
24-077421 05/07/2024 21:50 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/N B323  VW  05/07/2024 22:00:30
24-077427 05/07/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C206  NC  05/07/2024 22:23:32
24-077425 05/07/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1140 ALTO ST B316  NR  05/07/2024 23:08:50
24-077428 05/07/2024 22:01 WELFARE 2309 W ALAMEDA ST B290  NC  05/07/2024 22:48:12
24-077432 05/07/2024 22:10 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 05/07/2024 22:57:54
24-077435 05/07/2024 22:16 MV ACCIDENT 4033 CERRILLOS RD K253  NC  05/07/2024 23:18:50
24-077439 05/07/2024 22:20 DISORDERLY 2096 FIFTH ST C206  NR  05/07/2024 22:45:59
24-077442 05/07/2024 22:27 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C201  R   05/07/2024 22:27:31
24-077443 05/07/2024 22:28 MISSING 2351 CAMINO CARLOS REY C260  R   05/08/2024 02:24:48
24-077444 05/07/2024 22:28 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C230  NC  05/07/2024 23:19:25
24-077445 05/07/2024 22:29 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CALLE ZAGUAN C206  VW  05/07/2024 22:34:05
24-077447 05/07/2024 22:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C201  NC  05/08/2024 00:41:27
24-077448 05/07/2024 22:34 WELFARE 6151-130 AIRPORT RD C206  NR  05/07/2024 23:20:41
24-077449 05/07/2024 22:46 DISORDERLY 1520 ESCONDIDA CT C235  NC  05/07/2024 23:35:41
24-077456 05/07/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD B290  CNR 05/08/2024 00:34:36
24-077459 05/07/2024 23:12 DISORDERLY 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR B316  NR  05/08/2024 00:46:51
24-077460 05/07/2024 23:12 SUSPICIOUS 6600-908 JAGUAR DR C206  NC  05/07/2024 23:34:55
24-077461 05/07/2024 23:12 WELFARE 4263 PARQUE DE VILLA C252  NC  05/08/2024 00:14:31
24-077466 05/07/2024 23:22 MV ACCIDENT 4033 CERRILLOS RD K253  CNI 05/07/2024 23:36:54
24-077469 05/07/2024 23:31 WELFARE 6599 JAGUAR DR C206  NR  05/07/2024 23:34:49
24-077471 05/07/2024 23:34 CRIMINAL 2405-107 CERRILLOS RD C235  R   05/08/2024 00:37:51
24-077472 05/07/2024 23:41 SUSPICIOUS 1516 LUISA ST C271  NR  05/08/2024 00:49:29
24-077476 05/07/2024 23:58 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST C271  NR  05/08/2024 00:18:35

Total Number of Events Listed: 255
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2024-005107 05/07/2024 01:39 CRIDAMM
V

830 NINITA ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-005108 05/07/2024 06:17 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-005109 05/07/2024 07:22 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-005110 05/07/2024 06:05 STOLENM
V

849 DON DIEGO AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-005111 05/07/2024 08:18 HARASS  2100 YUCCA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-005112 05/07/2024 08:27 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-005113 05/07/2024 08:23 STOLENM
V

4355-C SAN BENITO ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-005114 05/07/2024 08:46 DOMESTIC 1025 CALLE CARMILITA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-005115 05/07/2024 09:18 PARKED  2932 BELLAMAH DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2024-005116 05/07/2024 09:09 AGGBAT  3007-143 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-005117 05/07/2024 08:39 PHONE   2571 CRISTOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-005118 05/07/2024 10:17 ROA     601 ALTA VISTA ST S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2024-005119 05/07/2024 07:43 BURGLAR
Y

7631 ARROYO OESTE LN B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-005120 05/07/2024 09:36 CATBITE 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-005121 05/07/2024 09:58 DISORDER 3625-231 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2024-005122 05/07/2024 11:05 ROBBERY 2900 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-005123 05/07/2024 12:10 CRIMDAM
A

2900 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-005124 05/07/2024 12:20 STOLENM
V

1152-D CALLE AMANDA I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-005125 05/07/2024 13:35 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-005126 05/07/2024 14:20 RAL     4335 JAGUAR LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2024-005127 05/07/2024 11:48 TROVIOLA 233 CANYON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005128 05/07/2024 14:16 RAL     6-A MUSCAT DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-005129 05/07/2024 15:38 STRAY   2758 VIA VENADO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-005130 05/07/2024 14:55 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-005131 05/07/2024 15:17 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005132 05/07/2024 15:57 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2024-005133 05/07/2024 15:19 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005134 05/07/2024 16:28 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-005135 05/07/2024 14:57 CRIDAMM
V

321 JOHNSON ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-005136 05/07/2024 11:40 DOMESTIC 2232 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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2024-005137 05/07/2024 16:47 RAL     5912 JAGUAR DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2024-005138 05/07/2024 17:29 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-005139 05/07/2024 17:38 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-005140 05/07/2024 14:06 FRAUD   2861 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005141 05/07/2024 16:39 SIMPASLT 4425 SANTA LUCIA ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2024-005142 05/07/2024 17:53 HARASS  4700 LAS PLAZUELAS B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-005143 05/07/2024 17:41 WEAPON  2530 YUCCA ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-005144 05/07/2024 11:36 HARASS  3014 SIRINGO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-005145 05/07/2024 19:23 BURGMV  911 AGUA FRIA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-005146 05/07/2024 18:41 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-005147 05/07/2024 18:54 DOMESTIC 1011-A CHICOMA VISTA B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-005148 05/07/2024 20:55 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-005149 05/07/2024 21:21 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-005150 05/07/2024 18:42 LARCBIKE 410-12 BISHOPS LODGE RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-005151 05/07/2024 22:27 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-005152 05/07/2024 22:28 MISSING 2351 CAMINO CARLOS REY C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-005153 05/07/2024 23:34 CRIMDAM
A

2405-107 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

Total Number of Events Listed:  47
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